Sent: Monday, February 2, 2015 8:59:28 PM
Subject: Fwd: Credit Card Charge
From:  Daphne Wallace [

B - e———
Greetings Sir,

The Ritz Carlton has not been able to provide a copy of the authorization form for the $5,792.70
charge to your card.

To: Jeffrey Epstein
Cc: ann rodriquez <

They do believe, based on their investigation, that these are the room charges for the secret
service detail for the December 2014 guests that you hosted.

Sonja, the accounting office person who has been researching this for me has detailed below her
findings, and has asked how they should proceed.

Are you okay for the charge to stand, or should we protest until such time that the Ritz Carlton

provides backup?
Respectfully,

Daphne
---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: ||| - i lton.com>
Date: Mon, Feb 2, 2015 at 3:01 PM
Subject: RE: Credit Card Charge

To: Daphne Wallace < SE_—_—_—— 21 rodriqucz I

Good afternoon Daphne,

| do apologize for delay. | just got confirmation and unfortunately we were not able to find the copy of
the credit card authorization form.

Please, let me know how would you like me to proceed as at this point we can just verbally confirm that
it was for the secret service during the stay of governor and his wife.

Let me know how would you like me to handle this charge.

Regards and thank you so much for your patience,
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From: Daphne Wallace [mailto: | GTcINGNNGE

Sent: Monday, February 02, 2015 3:44 PM

To: I . rodriquez
Subject: Re: Credit Card Charge

Greetings -

Just checking m to see if there were any changes over the weekend, and the documents you are
waiting on were sent over.

Kind regards, Daphne

On Thu, Jan 29, 2015 at 3:20 PM, Daphne Wallace <{i} RN - 1 o'<:
Greetings -

Just checking in with you for any updates you may have received.

Kind regards, Daphne

On Wed, Jan 28, 2015 at 3:221 PM. GGG i oo lion.com™ wrote:

Good afternoon Daphne,
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Unfortunately, not as yet. | am really sorry for not having any updated as yet. 5till waiting for the copy. |
just learnt that this was for secret service who were protecting governor and his wife while staying with
us, This info just as an update while we are waiting for the form.

I will let you know as soon as | hear from them.

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto: GGG
Sent: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 4:15 PM
To: I - rodriquez

Subject: Re: Credit Card Charge

Greetings |-

Just checking in with vou on any updates.

Kind regards, Daphne

On Wed, Jan 28, 2015 at 7:51 AM, Daphne Wallace < N - v otc:
Greetings ||

Thank you for the update. I will wait to hear from you.

Kind regards, Daphne

EFTA_R1_00040535
EFTA01746693



On Wed, Jan 28, 2015 at 7:18 AM, | < Reccived-SPF: pass (domain of
xoom.com designates 205.189.102.131 as permitted sender) X-YMaillSG:
Xj7pSMcWLDsWHNoj4Wp3J6J24ve 8 WWEAMma9HTnMkNIVD Vi
petlgp)1ggx20kPLN1sj1. PzfwiHDWBU3ZmvkYCmANSZ 14S2Xh8bLY C2014
KGBOBJoBbSNgfSE6GIPoesHrY yrxGKor90p8dsK E8MKZUrvVirbNpb2flmQ)j
sR1pQk.yds9DvUnzWoesOviwmaUnSOHfEEUMbBY 9fpN. UyEGAoP6tk AxOM;9FDg
FmzcoERGgrA 1 AHmONi69tY CP7qogezDbY vV GEFZRICECTG4gtr TimXkUOVI
ra8ySl  9YYqIHIZFEhkxHJhFcirsrORnJfurY MuttejHcoqyZa8Dkjr3bQe
t2..nFvidDrvVpQC.gnhytEFOmzBgjUhOya bFifPZWrigW318RMghlurORL
IMkeN13FeTiGljpY4wloQS5gnjitx2uwixpxAztdcox. XohoZUfsoBQS5SimO2

wGwe lvz2ZAmiODykUyysn86q4yrCIhPxf3X3Zsp6 WOGrUnNdlaiUkwGR 17227
afus4QSr2NOPBO02 SgvhZZ5k0rvljQogmSqk2icRThkCvOEZ TZxmTte5.BI
t9nvUwq7R1oWMIE.t7inLIg6iUP1HFIMC7Zfigbo.qRI0444WhplJFLjavI3]

me ldpnnlwDLXYs1¢221j2q3vTeoxk85Se 8NGSiz92SbUEIMSoTHTr8dAfW20Q
LLPSpKEqY vIp80QZeviingVGvhsTOVNPE29¢C6NB 1 eghYaalL MtXpVCubUBy
GNaMIrXemUvy1rPt1 UKt9AHFV0yz9SkXq9FzX 50z _lacLuWOMwCr4tf0itvF
6MQ9jSgbNxt_02CbRwaFMiMudWToCkKYiufwgkUx 1 th51gjgS. VOcT02cQ6
gXBHH/NpGNevot82AtMoylzrlOR3xMpgHK qsoNGSLNsM3nWFqLCPBHFiVuG
BvoB zUlgqgl dgWIEGQc6IbbnDsAX PYKSPUB9su8RChEZKOFsBeQxOgAold
C.owjLVI2RdjGFINB. TpbuakbuMoA9MwPregldNOkeBNhT 15jRhix3b.HDh2o
yvD.. UatagMMpObLGBY .aYsurci0Wa8kGSGB 1tFkhfZJ02mjGODEwAFLmBD1
Z6xCu CC6KoByos3JSAoPtCQrwas5tsSBPLU0Tx4Asbulo2)SYqAY ZeVUguY
cSqV4gP2oA.iglzbYaAlknkKnbP8kfbQvm3IWNZJIR_8jjY 17J8d4vAP hmal
QifiPmUhyXeqiTqzClbf9AseEbW zq8zoTuvQ3iu6gh2rzul Dv4f4CroslpCV
hXrPuyFUJrBmZOcBP6jyozEh9cEEGitkuk33BeAS2rYeRSxZ5pemoQgron) X
mehB80FJerkAWI96kUsWTxEcHIHGY . VxDqWASEB6oRsx4pKGBmPSIZpMr2rXf
XdrH3ochcuYEPUpR xgmp7hUya.PzY 3be XMgk(Q9gB H2Q3IWWVQu39.lulD5Zp
5Eep.2Hq wN8Ttbs85eSdSUQrTQOJKR_JSEInDo9KIXMpSK1VesOxYKbIY
D761CzecTgN.v.E91Fo _svUO05SrPEntaHgZjJewoPWVNgGryZB2BvdzF5CFlz
keRRnT9BGVFngxiTu.GY4LibdaOVL4prSKTwUFi7TFKIXM ENw 09DETzPy5SR
6¢J4K_rm6 TBEExu.c3BcQi7s nNjzdhNIx6ZdSRvbI25ESTxhThk4PWeblmF
EcUqGapM28V _0xGItL7vYLA7jwRLRJIo4T7uFZ 90lKdchu7jhZ3rl4S395Dt
WEQp Uz4GARt.ebWEVeQm361SU.5DténDiyleY DIjLr1 XCE- X-Oniginating-1P:
[205.189.102.131] Authentication-Results: mtal 605.mail.gql.yvahoo.com fromom.com;

domainkeysf utral (no sig); fromom.com; dkim ss (ok) Received: from 127.0.0.1 (HELO

dmz701 sjc.xoom.com) (205,189.102.131) by mtal 605.mail.gql.yahoo.com with SMTP; Sun, 21
Dec 2014 11:00:26 +0000 Received: from grd701 sjc.xoom.com (unknown [10.7.8.9]) by
dmz701 sjc.xoom.com (Postfix) with ESMTP i1d 1CAC9241BB for ; Sun, 21 Dec 2014 03:00:26 -

0800 (PST) Received: from grd701 sjc.xoom.com (localhost [127.0.0.1]) by

grd701 sjc.xoom.com (8.14.4/8.13.8) with ESMTP id sBLB0QZ8028048 for ; Sun, 21 Dec 2014
03:00:26 -0800 DKIM-Signature: v+ aa-sha256; ¢/ laxed/simple; dom.com; sault: 19 19159626;
bh/O+E6/RKcHZUISC27AodupSx0g 1 VpCyLRSOynjPl4 h-fe:From:Reply-To: To:Subject; b

O 2yZrZVi5TUmVp
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